
.. ] p.ggh
- - -

. . . . . . - '

.
-- . . . . .

.===W
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MODIF8 CATION CF 00WTRACT

,
7 '-

! .

f'
,

3. EFFECT8VE DATE 4. ftEQU454T60N/ PURCHASE ftEQ. teO. S.PA OJCCT etO.47f,ap r - -j ,
'

' 2. AMyfDMENT/MOOeFICATION NO.
SEP 2 51990 - ADM-87-171 dtd 9/)1/90 .

; Twenty-three'(23) s. A-Nwa- m e . % u cog, |
<.. ssvLO .yj cog,

,

U.S.= Nuclear Regulator.y Consnission.

Division bf Contracts & Property Management ,

.. ashington" D.C. 20555W s

9A. AMCNOMEN T OF SOLtCIT A180N NO.y)
4. NAML AND ADORE 55 Of CONT R ACIOR (No.. strees, county, State sad Zt/* Code /

-Parsons Brinckerhoff Maintenance Services, Inc,. so. OATco (sec ircu s is,

475 Spririg Park Place
Herndon, Virginia 22070 30A. MOOtF 4 CATION OF CONT HACT/OROLH

NO.
y

NRC-10-87-171. '

300. DAILO (SEE ITEAf IJ A

I1/07/86
|F ACtLIT Y CODEcOOE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS ~F SOLICITATIONS
es en tend,xs, is not en.g

' The above numtered solicitation is amended as set forth in Itern It T!.a nour apd data specified for receipt of Offers

. Of fers rnust acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour amt d te srecified in the solicitation or as ameixled,by oew of 'the fottowing methods:
tended.

copies of the at w idment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of f erF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
W Oy completing items D and 15.and returning
sutvnhied; or (c) Dy separate letter or telegram which includes a relefence .0 p.s soleciution and amendment numtwrs. FAf LORE OESULT|

MCNT TO DE HECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN A1EO FOR THC RECEIPT JF Of I CRS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFtED MAY HIN hEJECTION OF YOUR OrrER. If by virtue of this arrendment you 26G to change an offer already submitted,such chango may be made by te egraml or
d da specifiedJ

letter, provided each telegram or lette# nules referenc( to thf soliCitJtion and l' sis amendment, and is receivn! Drior to the o,vning hour an
)?, ACCOUN T.NC AND APPHoPHiAl ON t)A T A (/[ryg weaff

APPN No. 31X0200.040 B&R 040-20-66-250 FIN NO. D2316n '$ 90 d R 00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONT R ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14.
($pecs/y ewanorsts J T HC CHANGLS SC T F OH1H sN il EM 14 AHL M AOC iN ItsC CON.

A. T Ht$ CHANGC ORDEH I$ 155UC O Pun 5v AN I i 01g T R ACT OROC A NO. iN ITCM 30A.-

h as cNates are paying o// ice.,-

U. THE A00VC NUMBEREO CONT A ACT/OHOE R.is MOOiFICO 10 4C rLECT T HE ADMINIST H Af tvC CH ANCES (suc
-

oppropriefion tiert, etc.) SE T FOR Tet IN f T CM l . PUR5U ANT T O T HE AUT HOHLT V OF f AR 43,10Hta).
.

C. T His SUPPLLMLN T AL AGh(CMEN I IS LNIC Hl.O .N IO PURSO AN T T O AU T HO R.T Y OF T

.X. MutitA L u r_ cement of_tho par 11cs
--

=
0. 01 HL R ($persfr type of modelaret.on and author.tyl

. .

Contractor h is not. Ois,eoui.coiosisaini,oocumcoiemo,eio,o
Conies to ine issuios oii;ce. .

feasa ble.) ,|.E, IMPORTANT:
14. OCsCnie rION OF AMENOMEN T/MOOtFICAT ION (Organned by UCF secten Acedents. im5iudmg sodecitetson/ contract subject .nsfifr inhere

t-

'
.

See attached , 4

; --

.)'

4

.

, ,.

cy(.s,...woea n..... .u i.rms ... ..nomons oi oocom.ni ......nc.a i. .. , A o, ioA, ,, n.,.i so,. en. ,.4. ..msins unch..,,o ,no in voes ro,c.

3, 16A. NAMC AND TliLC OF CONIHACTING OF FICCH Uppe or priati
ISA.N/SMC ANO is1LC OF StGNCH (Type or print /'

Sharon Bell, Contracting Of fice-
3 6C. 0^ c sicH 'O- inros Or ^M iCA

iso. co.4: H AC TOufo r t nOs. pC.OArt5Gmoasu.uNine - . Y. f N &f/,A,. $. $. 5.. ../ < ..,r r .... , ,,. , .,. _.b, ev : .r

... ,.-n: ...-. .,.., ,. _. .

, r. . . . ,

s um.wu r Cmu $w.b . to ni )jmu neom.ar em
~ . P m . . a, a i. e u. ..

entvious cDiiiON vi.us. ou 9010020379 900925 r Au na Crrem m
<

PDR CONTR
NRC-10-87-171 PDC

- _ . . . . . _ . . . .

_ ' ' .i.._ '' ' - - - . . . . .



_ - _ _ - - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ .

.

. .

'
,

.
'

NRC-10-87-171
Modification No. 23
Page 2

4

The purpose of this modification is to:

0 1. correct B&R and FIN Nos, fee Modific* tion Nos. 21 and 22, seu

2. obligate incremental funds in the amount of $90,490 for Maintenance
~. Repairs.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. The B&R and FIN Nos. in Block 12 of the SF 30 in Modification Nos.
21 and 22 should be changed as follows:,

Modification No. 21 - B&R G45-45-42-00-0 to 044-20-00-25-0
FIN B14000 to R0125 $23,744.00

4 Modification No. 22 - B&R 045045-46-00-0 to 044-20-00-25-0
FIN 014000 to R0125 $28,415.39

2. Section B.4, " Obligation and Consideration," subsections a, e,
and g are revised as follows:

..

Subsection a. is increased by $90,49) from $6,574,504.39 to
$6,664,994.39.

Subsection e. is increased by $90,490 from $500,721.00 to $591,211.00.

Subsection g. 15 increased by $90,490 f rom $6,075,857.39 to
$6,166,*47.39.

Therefore, Section B. 4 shall read as follows:

'c. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance under this contract, inclusive of the basic year and
Option Years 1, 2 and 3 will'be $6;664,994.39.

b. The amount presently obitgated for payments to be made in
accordance with the " Prices for Basic Services Schedule' is
$2,105,615.89,

c. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with the " Unit Price Agreement" is $134,000.00.

d. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with " Reimbursable Utility Charges".is
$1,775,000.00.

.

1

m_-.___________---________________.__-____._m_s.__._,_._ . , _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _



. - - - _ - - _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ------..m ___

,

*
..

.'

.' ..

.t
NRC-10-87-171

' .

Modification No. 23
Page 2

e. The amount presently obligated for. payments to be made in
accordance with " Maintenance Repairs" is $591,211.00

b f. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with "Non-Alterations Work" is $165,908.00.

'

g. The amount presently obligated for performance of the contract is
$6,166,347.39.

h. Payments to the contractor for opera,tions and management of the
NRC Parking Facility shall not be made from funds obligated
for contract performance. The contractor shall be reimbursed
for operating costs and fee from monies collected from the
operation of the parking facility."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

,

'
f

. ;,

-

,

I
I


